
                                                                                                          

                                              

 

 

THE UNIVERSITY OF THE WEST INDIES 
ST. AUGUSTINE, TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO, WEST INDIES 

Centre for Language Learning 

TT120 Test Centre (1-868-663-5660/662-2002 Ext 83621)  

https://sta.uwi.edu/fhe/cll/ielts 
 

           IELTS PAPER-BASED TEST DATES 2024 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Test Dates 

 
Test Modules 

 

 Saturday January 27 General & Academic 

 Saturday February 17 General & Academic 

 Saturday March 23 General & Academic 

 Saturday April 27 General & Academic 

 Saturday May 25 General & Academic 

 Saturday  June 22 General & Academic 

 Saturday July 27 General & Academic 

 Saturday August 24 General & Academic 

 Saturday September 28 General & Academic 

 Saturday October 26 General & Academic 

 Saturday November 30 General & Academic 

 Saturday  December 14 General & Academic 
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